
Palasa - Gunupur Passenger (UnReserved)/58427 - Pass - ECoR 
PSA/Palasa to GNPR/Gunupur 

2h 55m - 116 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PSA Palasa 03:00 1A 1 0 67 24 ECoR
2 PUN Pundi 03:11 03:13 2m 0 1 12 63 38 ECoR
3 RMZ Routhpuram Halt 03:19 03:20 1m 0 1 19 43 12 ECoR
4 NWP Naupada Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 3 1 26 40 7 ECoR
5 TEK Tekkali Halt 03:42 03:43 1m 0 1 32 43 36 ECoR
6 PHM Pathapatnam 04:21 04:22 1m 0 1 60 30 71 ECoR
7 PLH Paralakhemundi 04:33 04:35 2m 1 1 65 41 60 ECoR
8 KNGR Kashinagar Halt 05:12 05:13 1m 0 1 90 37 62 ECoR
9 GNPR Gunupur 05:55 1 1 116 - 92 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (23:54)

Jul 03 2024 (23:54)

1

1


